ANNA UNIVERSITY, Chennai - 25
TIME TABLE FOR M.Sc (5 Years) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - NOV./DEC.-2021

Regulations:2002

Branch:M.Sc-Applied Science-Software Engineering
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Semester: 01 Sessions:  9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name

16/02/2022 Wednesday 97SE102:Algebra & Calculus
Semester: 01 Sessions: 2.30 P.M. t0 5.30 P.M.

Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name

23/02/2022 Wednesday 97SE104:Applied Physics
27/02/2022 Sunday 97SE103:Numerical Methods
Semester: 03 Sessions:  9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name

21/02/2022 Monday 97SE301:Applied Mathematics
Semester: 04 Sessions:  9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name

02/03/2022 Wednesday 97SE401:Discrete Structure
Semester: 04 Sessions:  2.30 P.M. to 5.30 P.M.

Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name

01/02/2022 Tuesday 97SE402:Operation Research
Semester: 05 Sessions:  9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name

26/02/2022 Saturday 97SE501:Probability & Statistics

Branch:M.Sc-Computer Science And Technology

Semester: 01 Sessions:  9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name

03/03/2022 Thursday CST103:Applied Physics

04/03/2022 Friday CST102:Mathematics

Semester: 03 Sessions:  9.30 A.M. to 12.30.P-M.

Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name

01/03/2022 Tuesday CST207:Programming in C

02/03/2022 Wednesday CST201:Computer Oriented Mathematics

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS




